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1 Lash Latigo FCS 331.46 5 0 0 23.32 0 0 23.32 20.27 0 0 20.27 29.64 0 0 29.64 37.13 0 0 37.13 38.14 1 0 43.14 23.67 0 0 0 23.67 27.53 1 0 32.53 31.07 2 0 41.07 43.77 0 0 43.77 31.92 1 0 36.92

2 Two Timer SFC 360.11 12 0 0 26.77 1 0 31.77 19.10 1 0 24.10 28.51 1 0 33.51 30.52 0 0 30.52 32.37 2 0 42.37 21.97 1 0 0 26.97 23.49 1 0 28.49 39.61 2 0 49.61 44.25 3 0 59.25 33.52 0 0 33.52

3 Reno Slim FCSD 390.61 3 0 0 30.71 0 0 30.71 25.59 0 0 25.59 44.22 0 0 44.22 41.82 1 0 46.82 39.41 0 0 39.41 27.33 0 0 0 27.33 30.87 0 0 30.87 46.01 2 0 56.01 51.05 0 0 51.05 38.60 0 0 38.60

4 Cordite TH R B 396.46 9 2 0 25.64 0 0 25.64 21.59 0 0 21.59 32.23 0 0 32.23 42.45 2 0 52.45 39.84 2 0 49.84 29.25 1 1 0 44.25 29.58 1 0 34.58 38.57 2 0 48.57 39.10 1 1 54.10 33.21 0 0 33.21

5 Fanner Fifty FCG 399.64 4 0 0 30.47 0 0 30.47 28.56 0 0 28.56 43.85 0 0 43.85 40.92 0 0 40.92 43.19 0 0 43.19 25.80 0 0 0 25.80 28.43 0 0 28.43 53.49 3 0 68.49 49.03 1 0 54.03 35.90 0 0 35.90

6 Samddab Sam TH R B 439.45 0 1 0 41.16 0 0 41.16 25.49 0 0 25.49 37.27 0 0 37.27 52.35 0 0 52.35 49.14 0 0 49.14 34.87 0 1 0 44.87 35.98 0 0 35.98 59.30 0 0 59.30 54.96 0 0 54.96 38.93 0 0 38.93

7 Kougarok George F 439.99 2 0 0 37.39 0 0 37.39 29.24 0 0 29.24 36.54 0 0 36.54 46.92 0 0 46.92 47.08 0 0 47.08 28.40 0 0 0 28.40 35.07 0 0 35.07 47.25 0 0 47.25 73.59 2 0 83.59 48.51 0 0 48.51

8 Blackhorse FCCB 457.08 1 0 0 43.61 0 0 43.61 31.15 1 0 36.15 42.10 0 0 42.10 51.19 0 0 51.19 55.85 0 0 55.85 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 39.89 0 0 39.89 49.91 0 0 49.91 64.88 0 0 64.88 41.70 0 0 41.70

9 Will Cooner TH R B 466.85 9 0 0 35.45 2 0 45.45 27.85 0 0 27.85 49.20 0 0 49.20 56.43 1 0 61.43 44.73 2 0 54.73 37.29 1 0 0 42.29 39.01 0 0 39.01 45.44 1 0 50.44 46.44 1 0 51.44 40.01 1 0 45.01

10 Nevada Starr LFC 471.17 7 1 0 34.94 0 0 34.94 30.63 1 0 35.63 49.17 0 0 49.17 51.71 0 0 51.71 56.45 3 0 71.45 27.75 0 0 0 27.75 34.69 0 1 44.69 45.10 0 0 45.10 61.29 3 0 76.29 34.44 0 0 34.44

11 Wylie Fox Esquire FC 472.21 9 0 0 41.14 1 0 46.14 23.55 0 0 23.55 43.05 0 0 43.05 44.38 0 0 44.38 49.23 1 0 54.23 48.06 2 0 0 58.06 45.21 0 0 45.21 42.80 3 0 57.80 54.70 2 0 64.70 35.09 0 0 35.09

12 Penny Pepperbox FCLS 474.81 12 0 0 36.16 0 0 36.16 28.86 2 0 38.86 38.33 0 0 38.33 50.11 3 0 65.11 46.04 2 0 56.04 29.11 0 0 0 29.11 30.03 0 0 30.03 46.21 3 0 61.21 57.36 1 0 62.36 52.60 1 0 57.60

13 Deadeye Dick FCER 478.08 1 1 0 38.80 0 0 38.80 36.62 0 0 36.62 44.40 0 0 44.40 49.94 0 0 49.94 46.24 0 0 46.24 30.34 0 0 0 30.34 39.40 0 0 39.40 59.11 1 1 74.11 61.39 0 0 61.39 56.84 0 0 56.84

14 Ogalalla Kid TH R B 545.74 4 0 0 50.04 1 0 55.04 28.09 0 0 28.09 51.99 0 0 51.99 70.85 1 0 75.85 48.74 0 0 48.74 57.15 0 0 0 57.15 46.76 1 0 51.76 51.34 1 0 56.34 62.27 0 0 62.27 58.51 0 0 58.51

15 Sheriff Winchester FCD 547.94 3 0 0 39.80 0 0 39.80 35.22 0 0 35.22 45.12 0 0 45.12 61.30 0 0 61.30 70.95 0 0 70.95 40.97 0 0 0 40.97 43.66 0 0 43.66 72.75 0 0 72.75 74.81 3 0 89.81 48.36 0 0 48.36

16 Pokey Bob FCEP 587.53 8 0 0 49.77 0 0 49.77 30.99 0 0 30.99 58.54 0 0 58.54 59.23 0 0 59.23 71.95 3 0 86.95 44.40 0 0 0 44.40 50.12 1 0 55.12 54.78 0 0 54.78 72.22 3 0 87.22 55.53 1 0 60.53

17 Flanigan Flat FCD 593.20 10 0 0 39.11 0 0 39.11 36.31 1 0 41.31 55.39 0 0 55.39 75.76 0 0 75.76 60.10 2 0 70.10 51.77 0 0 0 51.77 47.16 0 0 47.16 50.16 2 0 60.16 66.02 3 0 81.02 61.42 2 0 71.42

18 High Road PT 659.58 3 0 0 61.10 1 0 66.10 32.97 1 0 37.97 70.68 1 0 75.68 91.00 0 0 91.00 66.10 0 0 66.10 52.77 0 0 0 52.77 67.95 0 0 67.95 66.00 0 0 66.00 68.68 0 0 68.68 67.33 0 0 67.33

19 Jasper Agate TH R B 666.36 13 0 0 70.25 6 0 100.25 37.42 1 0 42.42 76.82 1 0 81.82 64.42 0 0 64.42 52.17 1 0 57.17 49.42 0 0 0 49.42 62.17 2 0 72.17 56.93 0 0 56.93 73.19 1 0 78.19 58.57 1 0 63.57

20 Bordello Fellow PT 666.48 10 0 0 64.10 0 0 64.10 49.36 1 0 54.36 68.38 0 0 68.38 76.32 0 0 76.32 56.88 1 0 61.88 42.40 0 0 0 42.40 53.46 2 0 63.46 70.09 3 0 85.09 71.20 1 0 76.20 64.29 2 0 74.29

21 Cotati Ranger TH R B 699.03 8 0 0 54.28 1 0 59.28 38.07 1 0 43.07 70.50 0 0 70.50 76.55 1 0 81.55 68.13 0 0 68.13 48.27 1 0 0 53.27 72.67 0 0 72.67 78.25 0 0 78.25 83.67 2 0 93.67 68.64 2 0 78.64

22 Imus Offen FCS 721.29 15 1 0 48.67 0 0 48.67 31.55 4 0 51.55 68.16 0 0 68.16 75.30 0 0 75.30 84.26 2 0 94.26 43.71 0 0 0 43.71 47.42 0 1 57.42 94.04 2 0 104.04 67.96 6 0 97.96 75.22 1 0 80.22

23 Make your mark X FC 750.23 5 0 0 55.46 0 0 55.46 24.65 0 0 24.65 69.79 1 0 74.79 124.71 0 0 124.71 94.12 0 0 94.12 64.44 0 0 0 64.44 69.03 1 0 74.03 76.30 1 0 81.30 93.72 2 0 103.72 53.01 0 0 53.01

24 Patience Myazz FCLS 799.42 18 0 0 46.59 1 0 51.59 38.02 5 0 63.02 76.44 0 0 76.44 87.07 0 0 87.07 69.38 0 0 69.38 47.81 0 0 0 47.81 47.33 0 0 47.33 106.78 6 0 136.78 96.27 5 0 121.27 93.73 1 0 98.73

25 49er Preacher SSFD 1,046.40 9 1 0 88.04 0 0 88.04 61.25 0 0 61.25 89.01 4 0 109.01 138.91 0 0 138.91 150.01 1 0 155.01 86.46 0 0 0 86.46 87.06 0 0 87.06 99.15 2 0 109.15 107.20 2 0 117.20 84.31 0 1 94.31

26 Tumbleweed Ed F 1,084.73 8 0 1 85.94 0 0 85.94 61.82 0 0 61.82 85.34 0 0 85.34 102.14 0 0 102.14 130.79 2 0 140.79 75.59 0 0 1 85.59 78.52 1 0 83.52 110.01 1 0 115.01 170.06 3 0 185.06 134.52 1 0 139.52

27 Southpaw TH R B 1,100.93 6 0 0 74.96 0 0 74.96 54.86 0 0 54.86 96.16 0 0 96.16 145.91 0 0 145.91 110.21 0 0 110.21 84.51 0 0 0 84.51 129.12 0 0 129.12 150.06 2 0 160.06 121.83 4 0 141.83 103.31 0 0 103.31

28 Fargo TH R B 4,450.15 4 0 0 999.99 0 0 999.99 62.07 1 0 67.07 999.99 0 0 999.99 87.29 0 0 87.29 999.99 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 54.87 0 0 54.87 97.17 1 0 102.17 70.94 2 0 80.94 57.85 0 0 57.85

594.33 194 7 1 14 0 49.77 19 0 37.19 8 0 57.07 9 0 70.01 25 0 68.39 6 2 1 46.12 11 2 52.47 39 1 72.06 49 1 80.96 14 1 60.30
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7 Kougarok George F 439.99 2 0 0 37.39 0 0 37.39 29.24 0 0 29.24 36.54 0 0 36.54 46.92 0 0 46.92 47.08 0 0 47.08 28.40 0 0 0 28.40 35.07 0 0 35.07 47.25 0 0 47.25 73.59 2 0 83.59 48.51 0 0 48.51

26 Tumbleweed Ed F 1,084.73 8 0 1 85.94 0 0 85.94 61.82 0 0 61.82 85.34 0 0 85.34 102.14 0 0 102.14 130.79 2 0 140.79 75.59 0 0 1 85.59 78.52 1 0 83.52 110.01 1 0 115.01 170.06 3 0 185.06 134.52 1 0 139.52

11 Wylie Fox Esquire FC 472.21 9 0 0 41.14 1 0 46.14 23.55 0 0 23.55 43.05 0 0 43.05 44.38 0 0 44.38 49.23 1 0 54.23 48.06 2 0 0 58.06 45.21 0 0 45.21 42.80 3 0 57.80 54.70 2 0 64.70 35.09 0 0 35.09

23 Make your mark X FC 750.23 5 0 0 55.46 0 0 55.46 24.65 0 0 24.65 69.79 1 0 74.79 124.71 0 0 124.71 94.12 0 0 94.12 64.44 0 0 0 64.44 69.03 1 0 74.03 76.30 1 0 81.30 93.72 2 0 103.72 53.01 0 0 53.01

8 Blackhorse FCCB 457.08 1 0 0 43.61 0 0 43.61 31.15 1 0 36.15 42.10 0 0 42.10 51.19 0 0 51.19 55.85 0 0 55.85 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 39.89 0 0 39.89 49.91 0 0 49.91 64.88 0 0 64.88 41.70 0 0 41.70

15 Sheriff Winchester FCD 547.94 3 0 0 39.80 0 0 39.80 35.22 0 0 35.22 45.12 0 0 45.12 61.30 0 0 61.30 70.95 0 0 70.95 40.97 0 0 0 40.97 43.66 0 0 43.66 72.75 0 0 72.75 74.81 3 0 89.81 48.36 0 0 48.36

17 Flanigan Flat FCD 593.20 10 0 0 39.11 0 0 39.11 36.31 1 0 41.31 55.39 0 0 55.39 75.76 0 0 75.76 60.10 2 0 70.10 51.77 0 0 0 51.77 47.16 0 0 47.16 50.16 2 0 60.16 66.02 3 0 81.02 61.42 2 0 71.42

16 Pokey Bob FCEP 587.53 8 0 0 49.77 0 0 49.77 30.99 0 0 30.99 58.54 0 0 58.54 59.23 0 0 59.23 71.95 3 0 86.95 44.40 0 0 0 44.40 50.12 1 0 55.12 54.78 0 0 54.78 72.22 3 0 87.22 55.53 1 0 60.53

13 Deadeye Dick FCER 478.08 1 1 0 38.80 0 0 38.80 36.62 0 0 36.62 44.40 0 0 44.40 49.94 0 0 49.94 46.24 0 0 46.24 30.34 0 0 0 30.34 39.40 0 0 39.40 59.11 1 1 74.11 61.39 0 0 61.39 56.84 0 0 56.84

5 Fanner Fifty FCG 399.64 4 0 0 30.47 0 0 30.47 28.56 0 0 28.56 43.85 0 0 43.85 40.92 0 0 40.92 43.19 0 0 43.19 25.80 0 0 0 25.80 28.43 0 0 28.43 53.49 3 0 68.49 49.03 1 0 54.03 35.90 0 0 35.90

12 Penny Pepperbox FCLS 474.81 12 0 0 36.16 0 0 36.16 28.86 2 0 38.86 38.33 0 0 38.33 50.11 3 0 65.11 46.04 2 0 56.04 29.11 0 0 0 29.11 30.03 0 0 30.03 46.21 3 0 61.21 57.36 1 0 62.36 52.60 1 0 57.60

24 Patience Myazz FCLS 799.42 18 0 0 46.59 1 0 51.59 38.02 5 0 63.02 76.44 0 0 76.44 87.07 0 0 87.07 69.38 0 0 69.38 47.81 0 0 0 47.81 47.33 0 0 47.33 106.78 6 0 136.78 96.27 5 0 121.27 93.73 1 0 98.73

1 Lash Latigo FCS 331.46 5 0 0 23.32 0 0 23.32 20.27 0 0 20.27 29.64 0 0 29.64 37.13 0 0 37.13 38.14 1 0 43.14 23.67 0 0 0 23.67 27.53 1 0 32.53 31.07 2 0 41.07 43.77 0 0 43.77 31.92 1 0 36.92

22 Imus Offen FCS 721.29 15 1 0 48.67 0 0 48.67 31.55 4 0 51.55 68.16 0 0 68.16 75.30 0 0 75.30 84.26 2 0 94.26 43.71 0 0 0 43.71 47.42 0 1 57.42 94.04 2 0 104.04 67.96 6 0 97.96 75.22 1 0 80.22

3 Reno Slim FCSD 390.61 3 0 0 30.71 0 0 30.71 25.59 0 0 25.59 44.22 0 0 44.22 41.82 1 0 46.82 39.41 0 0 39.41 27.33 0 0 0 27.33 30.87 0 0 30.87 46.01 2 0 56.01 51.05 0 0 51.05 38.60 0 0 38.60

10 Nevada Starr LFC 471.17 7 1 0 34.94 0 0 34.94 30.63 1 0 35.63 49.17 0 0 49.17 51.71 0 0 51.71 56.45 3 0 71.45 27.75 0 0 0 27.75 34.69 0 1 44.69 45.10 0 0 45.10 61.29 3 0 76.29 34.44 0 0 34.44

18 High Road PT 659.58 3 0 0 61.10 1 0 66.10 32.97 1 0 37.97 70.68 1 0 75.68 91.00 0 0 91.00 66.10 0 0 66.10 52.77 0 0 0 52.77 67.95 0 0 67.95 66.00 0 0 66.00 68.68 0 0 68.68 67.33 0 0 67.33

20 Bordello Fellow PT 666.48 10 0 0 64.10 0 0 64.10 49.36 1 0 54.36 68.38 0 0 68.38 76.32 0 0 76.32 56.88 1 0 61.88 42.40 0 0 0 42.40 53.46 2 0 63.46 70.09 3 0 85.09 71.20 1 0 76.20 64.29 2 0 74.29

2 Two Timer SFC 360.11 12 0 0 26.77 1 0 31.77 19.10 1 0 24.10 28.51 1 0 33.51 30.52 0 0 30.52 32.37 2 0 42.37 21.97 1 0 0 26.97 23.49 1 0 28.49 39.61 2 0 49.61 44.25 3 0 59.25 33.52 0 0 33.52

25 49er Preacher SSFD 1,046.40 9 1 0 88.04 0 0 88.04 61.25 0 0 61.25 89.01 4 0 109.01 138.91 0 0 138.91 150.01 1 0 155.01 86.46 0 0 0 86.46 87.06 0 0 87.06 99.15 2 0 109.15 107.20 2 0 117.20 84.31 0 1 94.31

4 Cordite TH R B 396.46 9 2 0 25.64 0 0 25.64 21.59 0 0 21.59 32.23 0 0 32.23 42.45 2 0 52.45 39.84 2 0 49.84 29.25 1 1 0 44.25 29.58 1 0 34.58 38.57 2 0 48.57 39.10 1 1 54.10 33.21 0 0 33.21

6 Samddab Sam TH R B 439.45 0 1 0 41.16 0 0 41.16 25.49 0 0 25.49 37.27 0 0 37.27 52.35 0 0 52.35 49.14 0 0 49.14 34.87 0 1 0 44.87 35.98 0 0 35.98 59.30 0 0 59.30 54.96 0 0 54.96 38.93 0 0 38.93

9 Will Cooner TH R B 466.85 9 0 0 35.45 2 0 45.45 27.85 0 0 27.85 49.20 0 0 49.20 56.43 1 0 61.43 44.73 2 0 54.73 37.29 1 0 0 42.29 39.01 0 0 39.01 45.44 1 0 50.44 46.44 1 0 51.44 40.01 1 0 45.01

14 Ogalalla Kid TH R B 545.74 4 0 0 50.04 1 0 55.04 28.09 0 0 28.09 51.99 0 0 51.99 70.85 1 0 75.85 48.74 0 0 48.74 57.15 0 0 0 57.15 46.76 1 0 51.76 51.34 1 0 56.34 62.27 0 0 62.27 58.51 0 0 58.51

19 Jasper Agate TH R B 666.36 13 0 0 70.25 6 0 100.25 37.42 1 0 42.42 76.82 1 0 81.82 64.42 0 0 64.42 52.17 1 0 57.17 49.42 0 0 0 49.42 62.17 2 0 72.17 56.93 0 0 56.93 73.19 1 0 78.19 58.57 1 0 63.57

21 Cotati Ranger TH R B 699.03 8 0 0 54.28 1 0 59.28 38.07 1 0 43.07 70.50 0 0 70.50 76.55 1 0 81.55 68.13 0 0 68.13 48.27 1 0 0 53.27 72.67 0 0 72.67 78.25 0 0 78.25 83.67 2 0 93.67 68.64 2 0 78.64

27 Southpaw TH R B 1,100.93 6 0 0 74.96 0 0 74.96 54.86 0 0 54.86 96.16 0 0 96.16 145.91 0 0 145.91 110.21 0 0 110.21 84.51 0 0 0 84.51 129.12 0 0 129.12 150.06 2 0 160.06 121.83 4 0 141.83 103.31 0 0 103.31

28 Fargo TH R B 4,450.15 4 0 0 999.99 0 0 999.99 62.07 1 0 67.07 999.99 0 0 999.99 87.29 0 0 87.29 999.99 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 54.87 0 0 54.87 97.17 1 0 102.17 70.94 2 0 80.94 57.85 0 0 57.85

Battle Born Rangers NV State Black Powder Championship (6/20/23 - 6/21/23): Overall Winners

Battle Born Rangers NV State Black Powder Championship (6/20/23 - 6/21/23): Categorty Winners

Stage 5 - Restaurant “How Do You Stage 6 - Marshall Office “Pilgrim Y Stage 7 - Livery “I Didn’t Surrender Stage 8 - Bordello “You Have No Id Stage 9 - Restaurant “You’re A Goo Stage 10 - Marshall Office “My MisShooter Final Stage 1 - Livery “Let’s Make SmokStage 2 - Chaple “Oh I Did Not K Stage 3 - Big Bay “Windage & ElevStage 4 - Bordello “Sister This Is A

Stage 7 - Livery “I Didn’t Surrender Stage 8 - Bordello “You Have No Id Stage 9 - Restaurant “You’re A Goo Stage 10 - Marshall Office “My MisFinalShooter Stage 1 - Livery “Let’s Make SmokStage 2 - Chaple “Oh I Did Not K Stage 3 - Big Bay “Windage & ElevStage 4 - Bordello “Sister This Is AStage 5 - Restaurant “How Do You Stage 6 - Marshall Office “Pilgrim Y


